
Document title/File name
BC-01(NS) (0378A) Packing BOM

Printed date
08/10/2012

Author
LB

Page
1 of 1

REFER TO ELECTRONIC PRODUCT DATABASE FOR THE LATEST REVISION OF THIS DOCUMENT

Packing Contents Bill of Materials (BOM)

Brigade Electronics Part No.: (0378A)
Brigade Electronics Model Number: BC-01(NS)

System Qty
System

Description
Sub System Qty

Sub-system

Description

Packing Box

1

BC-01(NS)

(0378A)

90dB Night

Shift cut-out,

Single

message

1

BC-01(NS)

(0378A)

90dB Night Shift cut-

out, Single message

1

BC Fixing Screws

(4273)

2 X M6X25mm Bolts,

2 X M6 Flat Washer &

2 X M6 Nuts

1

Backchat Alarms

fitting Instruction

(4274)

Backchat Speaking

Alarm Fitting

Instructions

NB: Part No’s that are underlined are not released to Navision.

Document title/File name
BC-01(NS) (0378A) Packing BOM

Printed date
08/10/2012

Author
LB

Page
1 of 1

REFER TO ELECTRONIC PRODUCT DATABASE FOR THE LATEST REVISION OF THIS DOCUMENT

Packing Contents Bill of Materials (BOM)

Brigade Electronics Part No.: (0378A)
Brigade Electronics Model Number: BC-01(NS)

System Qty
System

Description
Sub System Qty

Sub-system

Description

Packing Box

1

BC-01(NS)

(0378A)

90dB Night

Shift cut-out,

Single

message

1

BC-01(NS)

(0378A)

90dB Night Shift cut-

out, Single message

1

BC Fixing Screws

(4273)

2 X M6X25mm Bolts,

2 X M6 Flat Washer &

2 X M6 Nuts

1

Backchat Alarms

fitting Instruction

(4274)

Backchat Speaking

Alarm Fitting

Instructions

NB: Part No’s that are underlined are not released to Navision.

Document title/File name
BC-01(NS) (0378A) Packing BOM

Printed date
08/10/2012

Author
LB

Page
1 of 1

REFER TO ELECTRONIC PRODUCT DATABASE FOR THE LATEST REVISION OF THIS DOCUMENT

Packing Contents Bill of Materials (BOM)

Brigade Electronics Part No.: (0378A)
Brigade Electronics Model Number: BC-01(NS)

System Qty
System

Description
Sub System Qty

Sub-system

Description

Packing Box

1

BC-01(NS)

(0378A)

90dB Night

Shift cut-out,

Single

message

1

BC-01(NS)

(0378A)

90dB Night Shift cut-

out, Single message

1

BC Fixing Screws

(4273)

2 X M6X25mm Bolts,

2 X M6 Flat Washer &

2 X M6 Nuts

1

Backchat Alarms

fitting Instruction

(4274)

Backchat Speaking

Alarm Fitting

Instructions

NB: Part No’s that are underlined are not released to Navision.


